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2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA

Team

Saint Louis University

Butler University

University of Nebraska Omaha
DePaul University

Jacksonville University

Western Kentucky University
Eastern lllinois University
University of Wisconsin, Green Bay

NCAA DI

Southern lllinois University at Carbondale

Youngstown State University

University of South Carolina, Columbia

Mercyhurst University

Missouri State University
Belmont University

University of Southern Mississippi
University of Kentucky
University of Tennessee at Martin
Coastal Carolina University
Seton Hall University

Illinois State University

Robert Morris University
Weber State University
University of Connecticut
Fordham University

Central Michigan University
Florida Atlantic University
Lindenwood University
University of Maine, Orono
Fairfield University

Indiana State University
University of Northern lowa
Bowling Green State University
University of Southern Indiana
Radford University

Hofstra University

Bellarmine University
University of Toledo

University of New Mexico

Yale University

University of St. Thomas (MN)
South Dakota State University

GPA

3.910
3.809
3.787
3.783
3.767
3.740
3.740
3.737
3.734
3.727
3.724
3.720
3.720
3.711
3.706
3.703
3.700
3.698
3.693
3.690
3.686
3.680
3.673
3.673
3.670
3.670
3.670
3.668
3.668
3.662
3.652
3.650
3.650
3.650
3.650
3.645
3.643
3.640
3.640
3.640
3.640



2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA

NCAA DI
University of North Carolina Greensboro 3.640
Elon University 3.639
University of Missouri 3.635
Southeast Missouri State University 3.630
University of South Florida 3.620
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities 3.620
Tennessee Technological University 3.620
Santa Clara University 3.620
Villanova University 3.614
University of Texas at El Paso 3.610
Wichita State University 3.610
Western Michigan University 3.610
Georgia Southern University 3.610
Northern Kentucky University 3.608
Austin Peay State University 3.606
Northern Illinois University 3.605
Marist College 3.604
Winthrop University 3.602
Appalachian State University 3.600
University of Dayton 3.598
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa 3.597
University of Mississippi 3.596
University of Louisiana at Lafayette 3.590
George Mason University 3.590
University of South Dakota 3.590
Stony Brook University 3.590
Western Carolina University 3.581
Longwood University 3.580
Harvard University 3.580
St. John's University 3.580
University of South Carolina Upstate 3.580
Rider University 3.570
Bucknell University 3.570
University of Alabama at Birmingham 3.570
California State University, Fresno 3.567
Duke University 3.564
University of lllinois, Champaign 3.560
Dartmouth College 3.560
University of Pennsylvania 3.550
Georgetown University 3.550
University of Oklahoma 3.550

Utah Valley University 3.550



2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA
NCAA DI

Binghamton University
University of Washington
Lipscomb University

University of West Georgia
Lehigh University

Troy University

Houston Christian University
Mississippi State University
University of Memphis

Stanford University

Pennsylvania State University
Oklahoma State University
University of Maryland, Baltimore County
University of Central Florida
University of North Florida
Lafayette College

Kent State University

Bradley University

Louisiana Tech University
University of Oregon

Arizona State University
University of Akron

Abilene Christian University
Princeton University

University of North Texas

East Texas A&M University
Florida Gulf Coast University
University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Clemson University

Boston University

University of Louisiana at Monroe
Miami University (Ohio)
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Louisville

James Madison University
California State University, Northridge
lowa State University

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
University of Texas at Austin
University of Delaware

George Washington University

3.550
3.540
3.540
3.540
3.539
3.536
3.530
3.530
3.530
3.530
3.530
3.527
3.526
3.520
3.520
3.515
3.515
3.512
3.510
3.510
3.510
3.508
3.507
3.506
3.500
3.500
3.500
3.500
3.500
3.500
3.488
3.485
3.483
3.481
3.480
3.480
3.470
3.463
3.462
3.457
3.450
3.450
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NCAA DI
Northwestern State University 3.450
Tarleton State University 3.440
University of South Alabama 3.437
University of Arizona 3.436
University of Hawai'i at Manoa 3.430
Saint Joseph's University 3.420
Southeastern Louisiana University 3.416
Southern lllinois University Edwardsville 3.413
North Dakota State University 3.412
Ohio University 3.411
Sam Houston State University 3.410
College of the Holy Cross 3.401
Texas Tech University 3.400
University of Virginia 3.400
Creighton University 3.400
University of Utah 3.390
Towson University 3.370
San Diego State University 3.370
Auburn University 3.365
University of Montana 3.360
University of California, San Diego 3.360
Indiana University, Bloomington 3.344
Mercer University 3.335
University of California, Davis 3.330
University of North Carolina, Charlotte 3.329
Virginia Tech 3.315
University of Notre Dame 3.312
Wofford College 3.300
University of Houston 3.290
Texas A&M University, College Station 3.288
University of Texas at San Antonio 3.280
California Polytechnic State University 3.280
Liberty University 3.260
University of California, Santa Barbara 3.260
Texas State University 3.250
Rutgers, State Univ of New Jersey, New Brunswic 3.230
University of Maryland, Eastern Shore 3.180

Purdue University 3.160



