	Team	GPA
1	Saint Louis University	3.910
2	Butler University	3.809
3	University of Nebraska Omaha	3.787
4	DePaul University	3.783
5	Jacksonville University	3.767
6	Western Kentucky University	3.740
	Eastern Illinois University	3.740
8	University of Wisconsin, Green Bay	3.737
9	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.734
10	Youngstown State University	3.727
11	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.724
12	Mercyhurst University	3.720
	Missouri State University	3.720
14	Belmont University	3.711
15	University of Southern Mississippi	3.706
16	University of Kentucky	3.703
17	University of Tennessee at Martin	3.700
18	Coastal Carolina University	3.698
19	Seton Hall University	3.693
20	Illinois State University	3.690
21	Robert Morris University	3.686
22	Weber State University	3.680
23	University of Connecticut	3.673
	Fordham University	3.673
25	Central Michigan University	3.670
	Florida Atlantic University	3.670
	Lindenwood University	3.670
	University of Maine, Orono	3.668
	Fairfield University	3.668
	Indiana State University	3.662
	University of Northern Iowa	3.652
	Bowling Green State University	3.650
	University of Southern Indiana	3.650
	Radford University	3.650
	Hofstra University	3.650
	Bellarmine University	3.645
	University of Toledo	3.643
	University of New Mexico	3.640
	Yale University	3.640
	University of St. Thomas (MN)	3.640
	South Dakota State University	3.640

University of North Carolina Greensboro	3.640
Elon University	3.639
University of Missouri	3.635
Southeast Missouri State University	3.630
University of South Florida	3.620
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.620
Tennessee Technological University	3.620
Santa Clara University	3.620
Villanova University	3.614
University of Texas at El Paso	3.610
Wichita State University	3.610
Western Michigan University	3.610
Georgia Southern University	3.610
Northern Kentucky University	3.608
Austin Peay State University	3.606
Northern Illinois University	3.605
Marist College	3.604
Winthrop University	3.602
Appalachian State University	3.600
University of Dayton	3.598
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	3.597
University of Mississippi	3.596
University of Louisiana at Lafayette	3.590
George Mason University	3.590
University of South Dakota	3.590
Stony Brook University	3.590
Western Carolina University	3.581
Longwood University	3.580
Harvard University	3.580
St. John's University	3.580
University of South Carolina Upstate	3.580
Rider University	3.570
Bucknell University	3.570
University of Alabama at Birmingham	3.570
California State University, Fresno	3.567
Duke University	3.564
University of Illinois, Champaign	3.560
Dartmouth College	3.560
University of Pennsylvania	3.550
Georgetown University	3.550
University of Oklahoma	3.550
Utah Valley University	3.550

Binghamton University	3.550
University of Washington	3.540
Lipscomb University	3.540
University of West Georgia	3.540
Lehigh University	3.539
Troy University	3.536
Houston Christian University	3.530
Mississippi State University	3.530
University of Memphis	3.530
Stanford University	3.530
Pennsylvania State University	3.530
Oklahoma State University	3.527
University of Maryland, Baltimore County	3.526
University of Central Florida	3.520
University of North Florida	3.520
Lafayette College	3.515
Kent State University	3.515
Bradley University	3.512
Louisiana Tech University	3.510
University of Oregon	3.510
Arizona State University	3.510
University of Akron	3.508
Abilene Christian University	3.507
Princeton University	3.506
University of North Texas	3.500
East Texas A&M University	3.500
Florida Gulf Coast University	3.500
University of Tennessee, Knoxville	3.500
Clemson University	3.500
Boston University	3.500
University of Louisiana at Monroe	3.488
Miami University (Ohio)	3.485
University of Wisconsin, Madison	3.483
University of Louisville	3.481
James Madison University	3.480
California State University, Northridge	3.480
Iowa State University	3.470
University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.463
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill	3.462
University of Texas at Austin	3.457
University of Delaware	3.450
George Washington University	3.450

Northwestern State University	3.450
Tarleton State University	3.440
University of South Alabama	3.437
University of Arizona	3.436
University of Hawai'i at Manoa	3.430
Saint Joseph's University	3.420
Southeastern Louisiana University	3.416
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	3.413
North Dakota State University	3.412
Ohio University	3.411
Sam Houston State University	3.410
College of the Holy Cross	3.401
Texas Tech University	3.400
University of Virginia	3.400
Creighton University	3.400
University of Utah	3.390
Towson University	3.370
San Diego State University	3.370
Auburn University	3.365
University of Montana	3.360
University of California, San Diego	3.360
Indiana University, Bloomington	3.344
Mercer University	3.335
University of California, Davis	3.330
University of North Carolina, Charlotte	3.329
Virginia Tech	3.315
University of Notre Dame	3.312
Wofford College	3.300
University of Houston	3.290
Texas A&M University, College Station	3.288
University of Texas at San Antonio	3.280
California Polytechnic State University	3.280
Liberty University	3.260
University of California, Santa Barbara	3.260
Texas State University	3.250
Rutgers, State Univ of New Jersey, New Brunswic	
University of Maryland, Eastern Shore	3.180
Purdue University	3.160